1-888-783-2584 | sales@stealth.com
www.stealth.com Page: 1 18.05.24
KYBX-300L-PM-USB - VANDAL RESISTANT PANELMOUNT KEYBOARD
$590.00 USD
Vandal Resistant Panelmount Keyboard with Built-in Trackball Mouse
Environmentally Sealed to NEMA 4, 4X / IP65 specifications when properly installed.
Rugged, Vandal Resistant Panelmount Keyboard
10 Million Actuations Expected life
66 Flat Keys & 38mm Steel Laser Trackball
Sealed and easily cleanable
Includes 5.75' USB cable
1-888-783-2584 | sales@stealth.com
www.stealth.com Page: 2 18.05.24
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Stealth model KYBX-300L-PM-USB Vandal Resistant Panelmount Keyboard is an industrial grade
keyboard with trackball mouse housed in a rugged vandal resistant stainless steel enclosure.
The KYBX-300L-PM-USB features 66 flat keys for easy cleaning, has an extended temperature range and
environmentally sealed to NEMA 4, 4X / IP65 specifications when properly installed.
These indestructible stainless steel clad peripherals are designed to stand up to the rigors and abuse
found in public access, kiosks, and harsh environment applications.
1-888-783-2584 | sales@stealth.com
www.stealth.com Page: 3 18.05.24
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Industrial Approvals
* Proper instructions must be followed to create a water-tight seal
(NEMA 4X / IP65)
NEMA 4, 4X, IP65 RoHS Compliant
Key Switch
Material/Style: Brushed stainless steel buttons
Life: >10 million actuations
Travel: 2.00mm (0.07")
Actuation Force: 1.2N+/-0.1N
Contact: Carbon-on-Gold key switch PCB
Trackball: 38mm (1.5") diameter
1200 DPI IP68 Laser Trackball Mouse
3 Buttons, Left Right and Scroll
Power Supply Voltage: +5V DC +/-5%
Current Rating: Approx. 30mA
Temperature Range
Operating: -20C to +60C (-4F to +140F)
Storage: -40C to +70C (-40F to +158F)
Atmospheric pressure: 60-106Kpa.
Saline mist: 96 hours, IEC 60512-6
Damp heat test at + 40oC: 21 days, IEC 60512-6
Dry heat test at + 85oC: 10 days, IEC 60512-6
Humidity 30-90%
Housing Rugged, Vandal Resistant Stainless Steel casing
Sealed to NEMA 4, 4X, IP65 when installed properly
Dimensions 392.0mm x 110.0mm (front panel)
416.0mm x 134.0mm (back panel)
Cable Length: 5.75 feet (1.75m)
Design: Single Cable USB
Compatibility Compatible with all Windows Operating Systems
Warranty 1 Year limited Warranty Standard
Model Numbers KYBX-300L-PM-USB (USB Interface)
Disclaimer Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.